Videographer, Video Editor & Field Reporter. (working period will be 4 Hours daily) 

 Official Work – Daily Working Hours will be 8 Hours ; Monthly Salary Rs. 7,000/- 

(Rupees Seven Thousand Only) 

 Marketing Personnel – Monthly Salary will be settled at Rs. 9,500/- (Rupees Nine 

Thousand Five Hundred Only) 

Organisation  Sambad Sironam 

Office 

Address 

"Naha Bhavan", 73/5, Jitendranath Lahiri Road (near chamber of Dr. Biswajit Chakraborty) 

P.O.- Serampore, Dist.- Hooghly, PIN- 712201, West Bengal 

Interview Details 
Venue of Interview CENTRE FOR CAREER DEVELOPMENT & PLACEMENT CELL,